

MACHAKOS UNIVERSITY

FEE STRUCTURE FOR DIPLOMA TVET PROGRAMMES (DIPLOMA BUSINESS STUDIES, ARTS, HUMANITIES AND SOCIAL SCIENCE PROGRAMMES)

Please note that payment must be paid in any branch of the following banks in Kenya: The fees indicated below should be paid by every student before the day of registration.

Machakos	0152016845602	Standard Chartered Bank 0152016845602	Machakos University
Machakos	01020078499400	National Bank of Kenya	Machakos University
Machakos	0600278674858	Equity Bank	Machakos University
Branch	Account Number	Bank Name	Account Name

Payment of fees by Cash or Personal Cheque is not acceptable.

PROGRAMMES DIPLOMA BUSINESS, ARTS, HUMANITIES AND SOCIAL SCIENCE

21,600.00	21,600.00	25,750.00	TOTAL
1	•	1,000.00	Insurance fees
1		500.00	Student ID card
1,000.00	1,000.00	1	Registration fees
2,000.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	Attachment fees
500.00	500.00	500.00	Activity fees
1,500.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	ICT fees
750.00	750.00	750.00	Library fees
1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	Medical fees
1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	Internal Examinations fees
350.00	350.00	1,000.00	SAMU-Membership /Subscription
1	1	1,000.00	Caution Money
13,500.00	13,500.00	14,000.00	Tuition Fees
	1	1,500.00	Admission Fee (payable once)
KShs	KShs	KShs	,
Year 1 Term 3	Year 1 Term 2	Year 1 Term 1 Year 1 Term 2	Fee Description
			A AND GARLALIANT

- where applicable. The above fee does not include accommodation, external examination fees and materials
- required to pay fees for term 1 & 2 and attachment fee of KES 6,000. Students will take between two and three terms. Students who will take two terms will be
- Examination FEES WILL ONLY be acceptable on completion of University fees.

Deputy Vice Chancellor (Administration, Planning	Annroved by Soldings Sign Date 12 of 2020.	(Chief Finance Officer)	A NVATURE OF THE PRINCE
& Finance)FEB 2020	12/04/ 2025.	BATION, PLANNI	1 9 P
	\$ 45 \$ 45 \$ 5 \$ 5 \$ 5	5/	5